Water  Product Model Dispenser Suggested Boiling water Chilled & Sparkling  Power
type code name  no. of people delivery water delivery supply
(cups per hour)* (cups per hour) (amps)
  Quadra
906060LUK Sparkling 460 XL Levered Up to 60 180 200 2 x13
COMMERCIAL DATA SHEET
Quadra Sparkling 460 XL
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Billi Quadra Sparkling 460 with XL Levered Dispenser
The Quadra Sparkling 460 is the ultimate choice in modern design and filtered drinking water
appliances, delivering instant boiling and chilled filtered water, with the added luxury of sparkling
water.
Utilising under counter Water Cooled Technology to enhance capacity and recovery, all three water
output options are conveniently provided by operating the position-sensitive levers on our XL
Levered dispenser.
XL Levered Dispenser Quadra Sparkling Under-Bench Unit
CHILLEDBOILING
CHILLED SPARKLINGBOILING
SPARKLING
Up to 60
* Based on a set volume of water being drawn every 30 seconds at an inlet temperature of average temperature 21°C. Each cup is equivalent to 170ml. Usage patterns and draw-off methods can
impact recovery.
Accessories
992803 - 120mm Riser & Font 990720 - Tubing Extension Kit for X series dual temp dispensers 2mtrs
Add the relevant Finish Code
and the Country Identifier
(UK) to the Product code
to complete your specification
eg 906060LMBUK
Finishes
Standard Finishes Special Order Finishes
CH - Chrome
MB - Matte Black
BR - Brushed MW - Matte White RG - Rose Gold
UB - Urban Brass
BRG - Brushed Rose Gold
GM - Gun Metal Grey
Features
NO CUPBOARD
VENTILATION
REQUIRED
EASY
INSTALLATION
WATER
COOLED
TECHNOLOGY
HEAT
EXCHANGE
TECHNOLOGY
UNDER-BENCH UNITS
C & S UnitBoiling Unit CO2 Cylinder
180mm 255mm
340m